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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values  (KJ) /  (Kcal) 479 (KJ) / 114 (Kcal)
Fat 4.5g
(of which Saturates) 2.4g
Carbohydrate 16.6g
(of which Sugars) 11.2g
Fibre 0.4g
Protein 1.6g
Sodium
Salt 0.26g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Betty Crocker

EAN: 8906000220603

Manufacturer Address

Betty Crocker Chocolate Chip Cookie Mix 200g

Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Chocolate Chips (15%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Flavouring), Fat Powder (Palm Fat, 
Dried Glucose Syrup, MILK Protein), Palm Fat, EGG Yolk Powder, Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonates), EGG White Powder, Dry Molasses, 
Flavouring

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Cookie Mix with Chocolate Chips.

General Mills UK Limited,
PO Box 363,
Uxbridge,
UB8 1YT,
UK.
Careline Information:
UK 0800 783 5907 / ROI 1800 535 115
Careline.Scandinavia@genmills.com

Each cookie (28g) baked

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.


